TAX DISTRICT
UNION COUNTY
COUNTYWIDE FIRE

COUNTYWIDE EMS

SPECIAL SCHOOL

VILLAGE OF MARVIN

CITY OF MONROE
DOWNTOWN SPEC. DISTRICT
TOWN OF WINGATE

TOWN OF MARSHVILLE
TOWN OF WAXHAW

TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL
TOWN OF STALLINGS

TOWN OF WEDDINGTON
VILLAGE OF LAKE PARK
TOWN OF FAIRVIEW

TOWN OF HEMBY BRIDGE
VILLAGE OF WESLEY CHAPEL
TOWN OF UNIONVILLE
TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS
TOWN OF MINT HILL
STALLINGS FIRE DISTRICT
HEMBY BRIDGE FIRE DIST.
WESLEY CHAPEL FIRE DIST.

WAXHAW FIRE TAX

SPRINGS FIRE TAX

UNION COUNTY TAX RATES

TAX RATE PER $100

0.2782

0.0048

0.0263
0.4572
0.0500
0.5863
0.2190
0.4200
0.4800
0.3600
0.1850
0.2150
0.0520
0.2300
0.0200
0.0000
0.0165
0.0200
0.0250
0.0000
0.0503
0.0485
0.0293

0.0357

0.0437

2016-2017

TAX DISTRICT

CODE

001
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999
100
200
222
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
930
950
970
980
990
193
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