

UNION COUNTY TAX RATES 2016-2017

TAX DISTRICT	TAX RATE PER \$100	TAX DISTRICT
UNION COUNTY	0.2782	CODE 001
COUNTYWIDE FIRE	0.0048	011
COUNTYWIDE EMS	0.0263	012
SPECIAL SCHOOL	0.4572	999
VILLAGE OF MARVIN	0.0500	100
CITY OF MONROE	0.5863	200
DOWNTOWN SPEC. DISTRICT	0.2190	222
TOWN OF WINGATE	0.4200	300
TOWN OF MARSHVILLE	0.4800	400
TOWN OF WAXHAW	0.3600	500
TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL	0.1850	600
TOWN OF STALLINGS	0.2150	700
TOWN OF WEDDINGTON	0.0520	800
VILLAGE OF LAKE PARK	0.2300	900
TOWN OF FAIRVIEW	0.0200	930
TOWN OF HEMBY BRIDGE	0.0000	950
VILLAGE OF WESLEY CHAPEL	0.0165	970
TOWN OF UNIONVILLE	0.0200	980
TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS	0.0250	990
TOWN OF MINT HILL	0.0000	193
STALLINGS FIRE DISTRICT	0.0503	20
HEMBY BRIDGE FIRE DIST.	0.0485	23
WESLEY CHAPEL FIRE DIST.	0.0293	26
WAXHAW FIRE TAX	0.0357	28
SPRINGS FIRE TAX	0.0437	15